
2024 Minneapolis Sprints
15 June 2024

Results by Event

Event: 01 Open Men's 4+
Race No Race Date Time Progression Rule Status

1 Flight A 6/15/2024 08:00 Roll Up to Finals Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Belcher, R. 2 MPLS Minneapolis 4:56.81 0.00 4:56.81 OK

2 Walsh, A. 4 STPL St. Paul 5:06.99 0.00 5:06.99 OK

3 Rajan, A. 3 MPLS Minneapolis 5:24.94 0.00 5:24.94 OK

4 Rennert, A. 5 MPLS Minneapolis 5:30.22 0.00 5:30.22 OK

2 Flight B 6/15/2024 08:08 Roll Up to Finals Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Wong, T. 5 STPL St. Paul 4:41.00 0.00 4:41.00 OK

2 Hintzman, D. 4 MPLS Minneapolis 4:42.88 0.00 4:42.88 OK

3 Ruble, B. 3 STPL St. Paul 4:56.89 0.00 4:56.89 OK

4 Schmitz, A. 2 MPLS Minneapolis 5:04.88 0.00 5:04.88 OK

65 Final 6/15/2024 18:00 Roll Up from Flights Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Wong, T. 1 STPL St. Paul 4:41.00 0.00 4:41.00 OK

2 Hintzman, D. 3 MPLS Minneapolis 4:42.88 0.00 4:42.88 OK

3 Belcher, R. 2 MPLS Minneapolis 4:56.81 0.00 4:56.81 OK

4 Ruble, B. 5 STPL St. Paul 4:56.89 0.00 4:56.89 OK

5 Schmitz, A. 7 MPLS Minneapolis 5:04.88 0.00 5:04.88 OK

6 Walsh, A. 4 STPL St. Paul 5:06.99 0.00 5:06.99 OK

7 Rajan, A. 6 MPLS Minneapolis 5:24.94 0.00 5:24.94 OK

8 Rennert, A. 8 MPLS Minneapolis 5:30.22 0.00 5:30.22 OK
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2024 Minneapolis Sprints
15 June 2024

Results by Event

Event: 02 Junior Girls 2x
Race No Race Date Time Progression Rule Status

3 Flight A 6/15/2024 08:16 Roll Up to Final Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Kietselaer, M. 2 ROCH Rochester 5:17.05 0.00 5:17.05 OK

2 Brings, R. 5 LKPH Lake Phalen 5:30.94 0.00 5:30.94 OK

3 Frazier, K. 4 LLRC Long Lake 6:06.70 0.00 6:06.70 OK

4 Bouskill, L. 3 KCRC Kansas City 6:07.20 0.00 6:07.20 OK

5 Garrison, A. 1 MDRC Mendota 6:08.25 0.00 6:08.25 OK

4 Flight B 6/15/2024 08:24 Roll Up to Final Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Hartman, R. 5 LLRC Long Lake 5:29.92 0.00 5:29.92 OK

2 Schmidt, M. 2 LKPH Lake Phalen 5:40.61 0.00 5:40.61 OK

3 Rector, K. 3 LLRC Long Lake 5:41.52 0.00 5:41.52 OK

4 Washnieski, J. 1 ROCH Rochester 6:03.13 0.00 6:03.13 OK

5 Siqueira, N. 4 KCRC Kansas City 6:25.60 0.00 6:25.60 OK

5 Flight C 6/15/2024 08:32 Roll Up to Final Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Storey, A. 3 MDRC Mendota 5:50.53 0.00 5:50.53 OK

2 Mason, H. 4 DUTH Duluth 5:59.21 0.00 5:59.21 OK

3 Morreale, G. 2 CYLK Crystal Lake 6:03.73 0.00 6:03.73 OK

4 Cilley, G. 5 LKPH Lake Phalen 6:45.01 0.00 6:45.01 OK

6 Flight D 6/15/2024 08:40 Roll Up to Final Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Caballero, M. 3 LLRC Long Lake 5:46.10 0.00 5:46.10 OK

2 Strom, S. 1 MPLS Minneapolis 5:52.23 0.00 5:52.23 OK

3 Mary, A. 5 LKPH Lake Phalen 6:16.10 0.00 6:16.10 OK

4 Palmer, E. 4 DMRC Des Moines 6:22.70 0.00 6:22.70 OK

5 Naillon, J. 2 BLRC Brainerd Lakes 6:34.76 0.00 6:34.76 OK

7 Flight E 6/15/2024 08:48 Roll Up to Final Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Haus, A. 1 MPLS Minneapolis 5:39.14 0.00 5:39.14 OK

2 Myers, T. 5 DMRC Des Moines 5:42.02 0.00 5:42.02 OK

3 Garvey, K. 6 ROCH Rochester 5:54.08 0.00 5:54.08 OK

4 Weber, B. 4 LLRC Long Lake 6:06.43 0.00 6:06.43 OK

5 Krasean, A. 3 MPLS Minneapolis 6:22.37 0.00 6:22.37 OK
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2024 Minneapolis Sprints
15 June 2024

Results by Event

7 Flight E 6/15/2024 08:48 Roll Up to Final Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

6 Breeuwer, S. 2 DUTH Duluth 6:30.63 0.00 6:30.63 OK

66 Final 6/15/2024 18:10 Roll Up from Flights Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Kietselaer, M. 1 ROCH Rochester 5:17.05 0.00 5:17.05 OK

2 Hartman, R. 2 LLRC Long Lake 5:29.92 0.00 5:29.92 OK

3 Brings, R. 6 LKPH Lake Phalen 5:30.94 0.00 5:30.94 OK

4 Haus, A. 3 MPLS Minneapolis 5:39.14 0.00 5:39.14 OK

5 Schmidt, M. 7 LKPH Lake Phalen 5:40.61 0.00 5:40.61 OK

6 Rector, K. 11 LLRC Long Lake 5:41.52 0.00 5:41.52 OK

7 Myers, T. 8 DMRC Des Moines 5:42.02 0.00 5:42.02 OK

8 Caballero, M. 4 LLRC Long Lake 5:46.10 0.00 5:46.10 OK

9 Storey, A. 5 MDRC Mendota 5:50.53 0.00 5:50.53 OK

10 Strom, S. 9 MPLS Minneapolis 5:52.23 0.00 5:52.23 OK

11 Garvey, K. 12 ROCH Rochester 5:54.08 0.00 5:54.08 OK

12 Mason, H. 10 DUTH Duluth 5:59.21 0.00 5:59.21 OK

13 Washnieski, J. 16 ROCH Rochester 6:03.13 0.00 6:03.13 OK

14 Morreale, G. 13 CYLK Crystal Lake 6:03.73 0.00 6:03.73 OK

15 Weber, B. 17 LLRC Long Lake 6:06.43 0.00 6:06.43 OK

16 Frazier, K. 14 LLRC Long Lake 6:06.70 0.00 6:06.70 OK

17 Bouskill, L. 18 KCRC Kansas City 6:07.20 0.00 6:07.20 OK

18 Garrison, A. 21 MDRC Mendota 6:08.25 0.00 6:08.25 OK

19 Mary, A. 15 LKPH Lake Phalen 6:16.10 0.00 6:16.10 OK

20 Krasean, A. 22 MPLS Minneapolis 6:22.37 0.00 6:22.37 OK

21 Palmer, E. 19 DMRC Des Moines 6:22.70 0.00 6:22.70 OK

22 Siqueira, N. 23 KCRC Kansas City 6:25.60 0.00 6:25.60 OK

23 Naillon, J. 24 BLRC Brainerd Lakes 6:34.76 0.00 6:34.76 OK

24 Cilley, G. 20 LKPH Lake Phalen 6:45.01 0.00 6:45.01 OK
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2024 Minneapolis Sprints
15 June 2024

Results by Event

Event: 03 Master Men's 1x
Race No Race Date Time Progression Rule Status

8 Flight A 6/15/2024 08:56 Roll Up to Finals Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Faber, S. 5 MPLS Minneapolis 5:43.78 31.60 5:12.18 OK

2 Conroy, K. 3 MPLS Minneapolis 6:14.29 51.61 5:22.68 OK

3 Kellen, A. 1 MDRC Mendota 5:50.35 24.01 5:26.34 OK

4 Hyndman, M. 2 CIRC Cimarron 6:05.96 24.01 5:41.95 OK

5 Schnell, A. 4 Unaff. Unaff. (USA) 5:59.46 0.00 5:59.46 OK

9 Flight B 6/15/2024 09:04 Roll Up to Finals Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Levy, F. 4 DMRC Des Moines 5:33.20 17.25 5:15.95 OK

2 Michals, S. 2 612E 612 Endurance 6:10.89 49.96 5:20.93 OK

3 Walker, R. 1 LLRC Long Lake 5:37.62 1.38 5:36.24 OK

4 Clampitt, J. 5 STPL St. Paul 6:04.96 0.00 6:04.96 OK

5 Sundquist, R. 3 LKPH Lake Phalen 8:45.17 59.20 7:45.97 OK

0 Campion, R. 6 Unaff. Unaff. (USA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 Scratch

67 Final 6/15/2024 18:20 Roll Up from Flights Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Faber, S. 2 MPLS Minneapolis 5:43.78 36.02 5:07.76 OK

2 Levy, F. 1 DMRC Des Moines 5:33.20 17.25 5:15.95 OK

3 Conroy, K. 6 MPLS Minneapolis 6:14.29 56.03 5:18.26 OK

4 Michals, S. 4 612E 612 Endurance 6:10.89 49.96 5:20.93 OK

5 Kellen, A. 3 MDRC Mendota 5:50.35 28.43 5:21.92 OK

6 Walker, R. 5 LLRC Long Lake 5:37.62 1.38 5:36.24 OK

7 Hyndman, M. 7 CIRC Cimarron 6:05.96 28.43 5:37.53 OK

8 Schnell, A. 9 Unaff. Unaff. (USA) 5:59.46 4.41 5:55.05 OK

9 Clampitt, J. 8 STPL St. Paul 6:04.96 0.00 6:04.96 OK

10 Sundquist, R. 10 LKPH Lake Phalen 8:45.17 59.20 7:45.97 OK
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2024 Minneapolis Sprints
15 June 2024

Results by Event

Event: 04 Junior Boys 4+
Race No Race Date Time Progression Rule Status

10 Flight A 6/15/2024 09:12 Roll Up to Finals Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Landro, W. 4 MPLS Minneapolis 4:51.11 0.00 4:51.11 OK

2 Sage-Haukom, M. 2 MPLS Minneapolis 5:19.75 0.00 5:19.75 OK

3 Olson, G. 3 TCYR Twin Cities Youth 5:51.33 0.00 5:51.33 OK

11 Flight B 6/15/2024 09:20 Roll Up to Finals Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Osle, S. 4 LLRC Long Lake 5:03.07 0.00 5:03.07 OK

2 Kelly, K. 5 KCRC Kansas City 5:31.64 0.00 5:31.64 OK

3 Schraut, J. 2 CYLK Crystal Lake 5:49.83 0.00 5:49.83 OK

4 Miller, E. 3 DMRC Des Moines 7:22.31 0.00 7:22.31 OK

68 Final 6/15/2024 18:30 Roll Up from Flights Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Landro, W. 1 MPLS Minneapolis 4:51.11 0.00 4:51.11 OK

2 Osle, S. 2 LLRC Long Lake 5:03.07 0.00 5:03.07 OK

3 Sage-Haukom, M. 3 MPLS Minneapolis 5:19.75 0.00 5:19.75 OK

4 Kelly, K. 4 KCRC Kansas City 5:31.64 0.00 5:31.64 OK

5 Schraut, J. 5 CYLK Crystal Lake 5:49.83 0.00 5:49.83 OK

6 Olson, G. 6 TCYR Twin Cities Youth 5:51.33 0.00 5:51.33 OK

7 Miller, E. 7 DMRC Des Moines 7:22.31 0.00 7:22.31 OK
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2024 Minneapolis Sprints
15 June 2024

Results by Event

Event: 05 Open Men's 1x
Race No Race Date Time Progression Rule Status

12 Flight A 6/15/2024 09:28 Roll Up to Final Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Steinberger, G. 1 MPLS Minneapolis 5:07.43 0.00 5:07.43 OK

2 Mertz, B. 5 MPLS Minneapolis 5:14.34 0.00 5:14.34 OK

3 LeLoup, B. 2 STPL St. Paul 5:15.52 0.00 5:15.52 OK

3 Johnson, P. 3 MPLS Minneapolis 5:15.52 0.00 5:15.52 OK

5 Buchert, J. 4 STPL St. Paul 5:30.39 0.00 5:30.39 OK

13 Flight B 6/15/2024 09:36 Roll Up to Final Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Bellows, L. 4 STPL St. Paul 5:06.40 0.00 5:06.40 OK

2 Notaro, M. 3 MPLS Minneapolis 5:10.11 0.00 5:10.11 OK

3 Wong, T. 1 STPL St. Paul 5:24.76 0.00 5:24.76 OK

4 Schmitz, A. 5 MPLS Minneapolis 5:28.12 0.00 5:28.12 OK

5 Miedema, S. 2 MPLS Minneapolis 5:59.37 0.00 5:59.37 OK

14 Flight C 6/15/2024 09:44 Roll Up to Final Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Hellerstedt, K. 4 STPL St. Paul 5:22.92 0.00 5:22.92 OK

2 Miller, C. 1 CIRC Cimarron 5:25.41 0.00 5:25.41 OK

3 Calderone, B. 2 CYLK Crystal Lake 5:37.64 0.00 5:37.64 OK

4 Navarro, L. 3 LLRC Long Lake 5:43.42 0.00 5:43.42 OK

5 Stulting, T. 5 MDRC Mendota 6:13.17 0.00 6:13.17 OK

15 Flight D 6/15/2024 09:52 Roll Up to Final Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Bendtsen, A. 4 MPLS Minneapolis 4:59.84 0.00 4:59.84 OK

2 Javaherian, S. 2 MPLS Minneapolis 5:13.90 0.00 5:13.90 OK

3 Bauer, C. 3 LKPH Lake Phalen 5:16.79 0.00 5:16.79 OK

4 Stack, C. 5 STPL St. Paul 5:32.38 0.00 5:32.38 OK

5 Barden, C. 1 612E 612 Endurance 5:44.06 0.00 5:44.06 OK

16 Flight E 6/15/2024 10:00 Roll Up to Final Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Holst, N. 3 LKPH Lake Phalen 5:11.52 0.00 5:11.52 OK

2 Johnson, A. 5 BLRC Brainerd Lakes 5:16.18 0.00 5:16.18 OK

3 Taner, I. 2 ROCH Rochester 5:25.05 0.00 5:25.05 OK

4 Baron, S. 4 STPL St. Paul 5:30.32 0.00 5:30.32 OK
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2024 Minneapolis Sprints
15 June 2024

Results by Event

16 Flight E 6/15/2024 10:00 Roll Up to Final Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

5 Teaver, J. 1 STPL St. Paul 5:39.15 0.00 5:39.15 OK

69 Final 6/15/2024 18:40 Roll Up from Flights Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Bendtsen, A. 1 MPLS Minneapolis 4:59.84 0.00 4:59.84 OK

2 Bellows, L. 2 STPL St. Paul 5:06.40 0.00 5:06.40 OK

3 Steinberger, G. 3 MPLS Minneapolis 5:07.43 0.00 5:07.43 OK

4 Notaro, M. 6 MPLS Minneapolis 5:10.11 0.00 5:10.11 OK

5 Holst, N. 4 LKPH Lake Phalen 5:11.52 0.00 5:11.52 OK

6 Javaherian, S. 7 MPLS Minneapolis 5:13.90 0.00 5:13.90 OK

7 Mertz, B. 8 MPLS Minneapolis 5:14.34 0.00 5:14.34 OK

8 LeLoup, B. 11 STPL St. Paul 5:15.52 0.00 5:15.52 OK

8 Johnson, P. 12 MPLS Minneapolis 5:15.52 0.00 5:15.52 OK

10 Johnson, A. 9 BLRC Brainerd Lakes 5:16.18 0.00 5:16.18 OK

11 Bauer, C. 13 LKPH Lake Phalen 5:16.79 0.00 5:16.79 OK

12 Hellerstedt, K. 5 STPL St. Paul 5:22.92 0.00 5:22.92 OK

13 Wong, T. 14 STPL St. Paul 5:24.76 0.00 5:24.76 OK

14 Taner, I. 15 ROCH Rochester 5:25.05 0.00 5:25.05 OK

15 Miller, C. 10 CIRC Cimarron 5:25.41 0.00 5:25.41 OK

16 Schmitz, A. 17 MPLS Minneapolis 5:28.12 0.00 5:28.12 OK

17 Baron, S. 18 STPL St. Paul 5:30.32 0.00 5:30.32 OK

18 Buchert, J. 21 STPL St. Paul 5:30.39 0.00 5:30.39 OK

19 Stack, C. 19 STPL St. Paul 5:32.38 0.00 5:32.38 OK

20 Calderone, B. 16 CYLK Crystal Lake 5:37.64 0.00 5:37.64 OK

21 Teaver, J. 22 STPL St. Paul 5:39.15 0.00 5:39.15 OK

22 Navarro, L. 20 LLRC Long Lake 5:43.42 0.00 5:43.42 OK

23 Barden, C. 23 612E 612 Endurance 5:44.06 0.00 5:44.06 OK

24 Miedema, S. 24 MPLS Minneapolis 5:59.37 0.00 5:59.37 OK
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2024 Minneapolis Sprints
15 June 2024

Results by Event

Event: 06 Open Mixed 2x
Race No Race Date Time Progression Rule Status

17 Flight A 6/15/2024 10:08 Roll Up to Final Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Kietselaer, J. 4 ROCH Rochester 5:26.70 0.00 5:26.70 OK

2 Lara, R. 6 STPL St. Paul 5:33.65 0.00 5:33.65 OK

3 Levy, F. 1 DMRC Des Moines 5:35.36 0.00 5:35.36 OK

4 Malecha, L. 2 LLRC Long Lake 5:54.46 0.00 5:54.46 OK

5 Dahlquist, M. 3 STPL St. Paul 6:32.79 0.00 6:32.79 OK

6 Fletcher, D. 5 LLRC Long Lake 6:42.72 0.00 6:42.72 OK

18 Flight B 6/15/2024 10:16 Roll Up to Final Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Heide, L. 4 CIRC Cimarron 5:21.12 0.00 5:21.12 OK

2 Montgomery, S. 6 STPL St. Paul 5:26.53 0.00 5:26.53 OK

3 wiedemann, o. 1 MDRC Mendota 5:46.34 0.00 5:46.34 OK

4 Schnell, H. 2 Unaff. Unaff. (USA) 5:58.77 0.00 5:58.77 OK

5 Bratney, M. 5 BLRC Brainerd Lakes 6:27.36 0.00 6:27.36 OK

6 Rajaganapathy, S. 3 ROCH Rochester 6:40.66 0.00 6:40.66 OK

19 Flight C 6/15/2024 10:24 Roll Up to Final Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Behfar, M. 2 ROCH Rochester 5:11.77 0.00 5:11.77 OK

2 Drazan, B. 1 LLRC Long Lake 5:33.96 0.00 5:33.96 OK

3 Walker, K. 6 LLRC Long Lake 5:41.02 0.00 5:41.02 OK

4 Vincent, K. 5 STPL St. Paul 5:59.77 0.00 5:59.77 OK

5 McClelland, Z. 4 ROCH Rochester 6:11.35 0.00 6:11.35 OK

0 Nelson, B. 3 STPL St. Paul 0.00 0.00 0.00 Scratch

70 Final 6/15/2024 18:50 Roll Up from Flights Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Behfar, M. 1 ROCH Rochester 5:11.77 0.00 5:11.77 OK

2 Heide, L. 2 CIRC Cimarron 5:21.12 0.00 5:21.12 OK

3 Montgomery, S. 4 STPL St. Paul 5:26.53 0.00 5:26.53 OK

4 Kietselaer, J. 3 ROCH Rochester 5:26.70 0.00 5:26.70 OK

5 Lara, R. 5 STPL St. Paul 5:33.65 0.00 5:33.65 OK

6 Drazan, B. 6 LLRC Long Lake 5:33.96 0.00 5:33.96 OK

7 Levy, F. 7 DMRC Des Moines 5:35.36 0.00 5:35.36 OK

8 Walker, K. 8 LLRC Long Lake 5:41.02 0.00 5:41.02 OK
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2024 Minneapolis Sprints
15 June 2024

Results by Event

70 Final 6/15/2024 18:50 Roll Up from Flights Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

9 wiedemann, o. 9 MDRC Mendota 5:46.34 0.00 5:46.34 OK

10 Malecha, L. 10 LLRC Long Lake 5:54.46 0.00 5:54.46 OK

11 Schnell, H. 11 Unaff. Unaff. (USA) 5:58.77 0.00 5:58.77 OK

12 Vincent, K. 12 STPL St. Paul 5:59.77 0.00 5:59.77 OK

13 McClelland, Z. 13 ROCH Rochester 6:11.35 0.00 6:11.35 OK

14 Bratney, M. 14 BLRC Brainerd Lakes 6:27.36 0.00 6:27.36 OK

15 Dahlquist, M. 15 STPL St. Paul 6:32.79 0.00 6:32.79 OK

16 Rajaganapathy, S. 16 ROCH Rochester 6:40.66 0.00 6:40.66 OK

17 Fletcher, D. 17 LLRC Long Lake 6:42.72 0.00 6:42.72 OK
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2024 Minneapolis Sprints
15 June 2024

Results by Event

Event: 07 Open Women's 4+
Race No Race Date Time Progression Rule Status

20 Flight A 6/15/2024 10:32 Roll Up to Finals Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Granse, I. 3 STPL St. Paul 5:34.42 0.00 5:34.42 OK

2 Gallagher, C. 2 MDRC Mendota 5:36.41 0.00 5:36.41 OK

3 Tranel, C. 5 STPL St. Paul 5:45.94 0.00 5:45.94 OK

4 Rude, T. 4 MPLS Minneapolis 6:04.38 0.00 6:04.38 OK

21 Flight B 6/15/2024 10:40 Roll Up to Finals Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 McQuillan, L. 5 LLRC Long Lake 5:29.09 0.00 5:29.09 OK

2 Sowins, J. 2 MPLS Minneapolis 5:44.08 0.00 5:44.08 OK

3 Lis, M. 4 MPLS Minneapolis 5:44.73 0.00 5:44.73 OK

4 Reichert, E. 3 MDRC Mendota 6:21.30 0.00 6:21.30 OK

71 Final 6/15/2024 19:00 Roll Up from Flights Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 McQuillan, L. 1 LLRC Long Lake 5:29.09 0.00 5:29.09 OK

2 Granse, I. 2 STPL St. Paul 5:34.42 0.00 5:34.42 OK

3 Gallagher, C. 3 MDRC Mendota 5:36.41 0.00 5:36.41 OK

4 Sowins, J. 4 MPLS Minneapolis 5:44.08 0.00 5:44.08 OK

5 Lis, M. 5 MPLS Minneapolis 5:44.73 0.00 5:44.73 OK

6 Tranel, C. 6 STPL St. Paul 5:45.94 0.00 5:45.94 OK

7 Rude, T. 7 MPLS Minneapolis 6:04.38 0.00 6:04.38 OK

8 Reichert, E. 8 MDRC Mendota 6:21.30 0.00 6:21.30 OK
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2024 Minneapolis Sprints
15 June 2024

Results by Event

Event: 08 Master Women's 1x
Race No Race Date Time Progression Rule Status

22 Flight A 6/15/2024 10:48 Roll Up to Final Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Whicher, S. 3 LLRC Long Lake 6:10.62 34.91 5:35.71 OK

2 Brick, K. 1 STPL St. Paul 5:57.50 1.79 5:55.71 OK

3 Bavaud, A. 4 LKPH Lake Phalen 6:41.18 28.15 6:13.03 OK

4 Peterson, N. 2 LKPH Lake Phalen 7:48.45 0.00 7:48.45 OK

0 Levy, K. 5 DMRC Des Moines 0.00 0.00 0.00 Scratch

23 Flight B 6/15/2024 10:56 Roll Up to Final Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Centner, S. 2 612E 612 Endurance 7:00.49 1:02.93 5:57.56 OK

2 Terry, A. 3 MPLS Minneapolis 6:13.37 5.93 6:07.44 OK

3 Johnson, S. 5 ROCH Rochester 6:36.03 17.39 6:18.64 OK

4 Anton, S. 1 MPLS Minneapolis 6:42.97 17.39 6:25.58 OK

5 Butler, M. 4 LKPH Lake Phalen 7:05.08 0.00 7:05.08 OK

24 Flight C 6/15/2024 11:04 Roll Up to Final Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Luetmer, E. 3 LLRC Long Lake 5:57.94 14.63 5:43.31 OK

2 Dvorak, S. 5 LBRC La Baie Verte 6:01.82 0.00 6:01.82 OK

3 Michals, S. 2 612E 612 Endurance 7:12.95 51.34 6:21.61 OK

4 Batterson, K. 4 ROCH Rochester 6:58.42 14.63 6:43.79 OK

72 Final 6/15/2024 19:10 Roll Up from Flights Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Whicher, S. 1 LLRC Long Lake 6:10.62 39.05 5:31.57 OK

2 Luetmer, E. 2 LLRC Long Lake 5:57.94 26.22 5:31.72 OK

3 Dvorak, S. 6 LBRC La Baie Verte 6:01.82 11.59 5:50.23 OK

4 Brick, K. 4 STPL St. Paul 5:57.50 5.93 5:51.57 OK

5 Centner, S. 5 612E 612 Endurance 7:00.49 1:02.93 5:57.56 OK

6 Terry, A. 3 MPLS Minneapolis 6:13.37 5.93 6:07.44 OK

7 Bavaud, A. 7 LKPH Lake Phalen 6:41.18 32.29 6:08.89 OK

8 Michals, S. 9 612E 612 Endurance 7:12.95 1:02.93 6:10.02 OK

9 Johnson, S. 8 ROCH Rochester 6:36.03 17.39 6:18.64 OK

10 Anton, S. 10 MPLS Minneapolis 6:42.97 17.39 6:25.58 OK

11 Batterson, K. 11 ROCH Rochester 6:58.42 26.22 6:32.20 OK

12 Butler, M. 13 LKPH Lake Phalen 7:05.08 0.00 7:05.08 OK

2024 Minneapolis Sprints Regatta Master 4
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2024 Minneapolis Sprints
15 June 2024

Results by Event

72 Final 6/15/2024 19:10 Roll Up from Flights Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

13 Peterson, N. 12 LKPH Lake Phalen 7:48.45 4.14 7:44.31 OK

2024 Minneapolis Sprints Regatta Master 4
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2024 Minneapolis Sprints
15 June 2024

Results by Event

Event: 09 Inclusion 2x Para A
Race No Race Date Time Progression Rule Status

25 Final 6/15/2024 11:12 Final Only Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Mathew, M. 2 NSCR North Star 5:58.68 0.00 5:58.68 OK

2 Senko, C. 6 NSCR North Star 6:33.66 0.00 6:33.66 OK

3 FRASER, D. 4 NSCR North Star 7:49.92 0.00 7:49.92 OK

2024 Minneapolis Sprints Regatta Master 4
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2024 Minneapolis Sprints
15 June 2024

Results by Event

Event: 10 Junior Girls 1x
Race No Race Date Time Progression Rule Status

26 Flight A 6/15/2024 11:20 Roll Up to Final Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Illingworth, A. 5 LLRC Long Lake 6:09.94 0.00 6:09.94 OK

2 Chungath, E. 3 DMRC Des Moines 6:16.39 0.00 6:16.39 OK

3 Xia, C. 4 LKPH Lake Phalen 6:22.27 0.00 6:22.27 OK

4 Schmidt, M. 2 LKPH Lake Phalen 6:41.60 0.00 6:41.60 OK

5 Bratney, G. 1 BLRC Brainerd Lakes 7:34.18 0.00 7:34.18 OK

27 Flight B 6/15/2024 11:28 Roll Up to Final Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Holm, A. 1 ROCH Rochester 6:00.54 0.00 6:00.54 OK

2 Myers, T. 2 DMRC Des Moines 6:24.58 0.00 6:24.58 OK

3 Morreale, G. 3 CYLK Crystal Lake 6:50.50 0.00 6:50.50 OK

4 Schnell, H. 5 Unaff. Unaff. (USA) 7:09.21 0.00 7:09.21 OK

0 Palmer, A. 4 DMRC Des Moines 0.00 0.00 0.00 Scratch

28 Flight C 6/15/2024 11:36 Roll Up to Final Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Buzzell, C. 5 LKPH Lake Phalen 6:11.18 0.00 6:11.18 OK

2 Brings, R. 2 LKPH Lake Phalen 6:13.70 0.00 6:13.70 OK

3 Mook, L. 4 KCRC Kansas City 6:40.49 0.00 6:40.49 OK

4 Hartman, R. 3 LLRC Long Lake 6:55.76 0.00 6:55.76 OK

5 Siqueira, N. 1 KCRC Kansas City 8:04.01 0.00 8:04.01 OK

29 Flight D 6/15/2024 11:44 Roll Up to Final Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Mary, A. 3 LKPH Lake Phalen 6:33.35 0.00 6:33.35 OK

2 Rector, K. 1 LLRC Long Lake 6:37.20 0.00 6:37.20 OK

3 Malecha, E. 5 LLRC Long Lake 6:38.49 0.00 6:38.49 OK

4 Bouskill, L. 4 KCRC Kansas City 7:16.83 0.00 7:16.83 OK

0 Palmer, E. 2 DMRC Des Moines 0.00 0.00 0.00 Scratch

30 Flight E 6/15/2024 11:52 Roll Up to Final Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Magnuson, L. 4 LLRC Long Lake 6:33.62 0.00 6:33.62 OK

2 Silva, I. 5 CYLK Crystal Lake 7:12.63 0.00 7:12.63 OK

3 Palombo, C. 3 MPLS Minneapolis 7:23.08 0.00 7:23.08 OK

0 Raymer, I. 1 DMRC Des Moines 0.00 0.00 0.00 Scratch

2024 Minneapolis Sprints Regatta Master 4
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2024 Minneapolis Sprints
15 June 2024

Results by Event

30 Flight E 6/15/2024 11:52 Roll Up to Final Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

0 Metzger, E. 2 LKPH Lake Phalen 0.00 0.00 0.00 Scratch

73 Final 6/15/2024 19:20 Roll Up from Flights Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Holm, A. 1 ROCH Rochester 6:00.54 0.00 6:00.54 OK

2 Illingworth, A. 2 LLRC Long Lake 6:09.94 0.00 6:09.94 OK

3 Buzzell, C. 3 LKPH Lake Phalen 6:11.18 0.00 6:11.18 OK

4 Brings, R. 6 LKPH Lake Phalen 6:13.70 0.00 6:13.70 OK

5 Chungath, E. 7 DMRC Des Moines 6:16.39 0.00 6:16.39 OK

6 Xia, C. 11 LKPH Lake Phalen 6:22.27 0.00 6:22.27 OK

7 Myers, T. 8 DMRC Des Moines 6:24.58 0.00 6:24.58 OK

8 Mary, A. 4 LKPH Lake Phalen 6:33.35 0.00 6:33.35 OK

9 Magnuson, L. 5 LLRC Long Lake 6:33.62 0.00 6:33.62 OK

10 Rector, K. 9 LLRC Long Lake 6:37.20 0.00 6:37.20 OK

11 Malecha, E. 12 LLRC Long Lake 6:38.49 0.00 6:38.49 OK

12 Mook, L. 13 KCRC Kansas City 6:40.49 0.00 6:40.49 OK

13 Schmidt, M. 16 LKPH Lake Phalen 6:41.60 0.00 6:41.60 OK

14 Morreale, G. 14 CYLK Crystal Lake 6:50.50 0.00 6:50.50 OK

15 Hartman, R. 17 LLRC Long Lake 6:55.76 0.00 6:55.76 OK

16 Schnell, H. 18 Unaff. Unaff. (USA) 7:09.21 0.00 7:09.21 OK

17 Silva, I. 10 CYLK Crystal Lake 7:12.63 0.00 7:12.63 OK

18 Bouskill, L. 19 KCRC Kansas City 7:16.83 0.00 7:16.83 OK

19 Palombo, C. 15 MPLS Minneapolis 7:23.08 0.00 7:23.08 OK

20 Bratney, G. 20 BLRC Brainerd Lakes 7:34.18 0.00 7:34.18 OK

21 Siqueira, N. 21 KCRC Kansas City 8:04.01 0.00 8:04.01 OK

2024 Minneapolis Sprints Regatta Master 4
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2024 Minneapolis Sprints
15 June 2024

Results by Event

Event: 11 Junior Boys 2x
Race No Race Date Time Progression Rule Status

31 Flight A 6/15/2024 12:00 Roll Up to Final Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Duffy, L. 4 MPLS Minneapolis 5:19.70 0.00 5:19.70 OK

2 Murtha, O. 2 LLRC Long Lake 5:39.19 0.00 5:39.19 OK

3 Schraut, J. 5 CYLK Crystal Lake 5:57.05 0.00 5:57.05 OK

4 Hoeschen Ehrbright,
A.

1 DUTH Duluth 5:58.42 0.00 5:58.42 OK

5 Macro, C. 3 CYLK Crystal Lake 6:51.21 0.00 6:51.21 OK

32 Flight B 6/15/2024 12:08 Roll Up to Final Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Bauer, C. 2 LKPH Lake Phalen 5:03.38 0.00 5:03.38 OK

2 Landro, W. 3 MPLS Minneapolis 5:04.79 0.00 5:04.79 OK

3 Hungs, A. 1 MPLS Minneapolis 5:34.75 0.00 5:34.75 OK

4 Holwell, K. 4 LLRC Long Lake 5:48.76 0.00 5:48.76 OK

5 Kangethe, A. 5 KCRC Kansas City 6:42.95 0.00 6:42.95 OK

33 Flight C 6/15/2024 12:16 Roll Up to Final Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Lorenz, W. 4 LLRC Long Lake 5:05.05 0.00 5:05.05 OK

2 Eddy, T. 3 KCRC Kansas City 5:18.59 0.00 5:18.59 OK

3 Sage-Haukom, M. 6 MPLS Minneapolis 5:21.14 0.00 5:21.14 OK

4 Halfhill-Boone, C. 1 DMRC Des Moines 5:42.04 0.00 5:42.04 OK

5 Kivel, L. 5 LKPH Lake Phalen 6:29.31 0.00 6:29.31 OK

6 Varma, V. 2 LLRC Long Lake 6:33.02 0.00 6:33.02 OK

74 Final 6/15/2024 19:30 Roll Up from Flights Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Bauer, C. 1 LKPH Lake Phalen 5:03.38 0.00 5:03.38 OK

2 Landro, W. 4 MPLS Minneapolis 5:04.79 0.00 5:04.79 OK

3 Lorenz, W. 2 LLRC Long Lake 5:05.05 0.00 5:05.05 OK

4 Eddy, T. 5 KCRC Kansas City 5:18.59 0.00 5:18.59 OK

5 Duffy, L. 3 MPLS Minneapolis 5:19.70 0.00 5:19.70 OK

6 Sage-Haukom, M. 7 MPLS Minneapolis 5:21.14 0.00 5:21.14 OK

7 Hungs, A. 8 MPLS Minneapolis 5:34.75 0.00 5:34.75 OK

8 Murtha, O. 6 LLRC Long Lake 5:39.19 0.00 5:39.19 OK

9 Halfhill-Boone, C. 10 DMRC Des Moines 5:42.04 0.00 5:42.04 OK

10 Holwell, K. 11 LLRC Long Lake 5:48.76 0.00 5:48.76 OK
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2024 Minneapolis Sprints
15 June 2024

Results by Event

74 Final 6/15/2024 19:30 Roll Up from Flights Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

11 Schraut, J. 9 CYLK Crystal Lake 5:57.05 0.00 5:57.05 OK

12 Hoeschen Ehrbright,
A.

12 DUTH Duluth 5:58.42 0.00 5:58.42 OK

13 Kivel, L. 13 LKPH Lake Phalen 6:29.31 0.00 6:29.31 OK

14 Varma, V. 16 LLRC Long Lake 6:33.02 0.00 6:33.02 OK

15 Kangethe, A. 14 KCRC Kansas City 6:42.95 0.00 6:42.95 OK

16 Macro, C. 15 CYLK Crystal Lake 6:51.21 0.00 6:51.21 OK

2024 Minneapolis Sprints Regatta Master 4
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2024 Minneapolis Sprints
15 June 2024

Results by Event

Event: 12 Open Mixed 4x
Race No Race Date Time Progression Rule Status

34 Flight A 6/15/2024 12:24 Roll Up to Finals Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Strugar, S. 1 MDRC Mendota 5:06.72 0.00 5:06.72 OK

2 Ruble, B. 4 STPL St. Paul 5:10.02 0.00 5:10.02 OK

3 Malecha, L. 3 LLRC Long Lake 5:41.96 0.00 5:41.96 OK

4 Lipson, A. 5 LLRC Long Lake 5:45.93 0.00 5:45.93 OK

5 Rajaganapathy, S. 2 ROCH Rochester 6:00.62 0.00 6:00.62 OK

35 Flight B 6/15/2024 12:32 Roll Up to Finals Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Green, A. 1 STPL St. Paul 5:01.65 0.00 5:01.65 OK

2 Davidson, S. 3 MPLS Minneapolis 5:15.88 0.00 5:15.88 OK

3 Drazan, B. 5 LLRC Long Lake 5:24.91 0.00 5:24.91 OK

4 Garvey, K. 2 ROCH Rochester 5:27.64 0.00 5:27.64 OK

5 Daney, D. 4 STPL St. Paul 5:55.16 0.00 5:55.16 OK

75 Final 6/15/2024 19:40 Roll Up from Flights Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Green, A. 1 STPL St. Paul 5:01.65 0.00 5:01.65 OK

2 Strugar, S. 2 MDRC Mendota 5:06.72 0.00 5:06.72 OK

3 Ruble, B. 3 STPL St. Paul 5:10.02 0.00 5:10.02 OK

4 Davidson, S. 4 MPLS Minneapolis 5:15.88 0.00 5:15.88 OK

5 Drazan, B. 5 LLRC Long Lake 5:24.91 0.00 5:24.91 OK

6 Garvey, K. 7 ROCH Rochester 5:27.64 0.00 5:27.64 OK

7 Malecha, L. 6 LLRC Long Lake 5:41.96 0.00 5:41.96 OK

8 Lipson, A. 8 LLRC Long Lake 5:45.93 0.00 5:45.93 OK

9 Daney, D. 9 STPL St. Paul 5:55.16 0.00 5:55.16 OK

10 Rajaganapathy, S. 10 ROCH Rochester 6:00.62 0.00 6:00.62 OK

2024 Minneapolis Sprints Regatta Master 4
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2024 Minneapolis Sprints
15 June 2024

Results by Event

Event: 13 Master Mixed 8+
Race No Race Date Time Progression Rule Status

36 Final 6/15/2024 12:40 Final Only Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Buckley, M. 3 MDRC Mendota 5:17.70 0.00 5:17.70 OK

2 Rowland, M. 4 MPLS Minneapolis 5:29.10 1.79 5:27.32 OK

3 Rennert, A. 2 MPLS Minneapolis 6:01.92 2.48 5:59.44 OK

2024 Minneapolis Sprints Regatta Master 4
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2024 Minneapolis Sprints
15 June 2024

Results by Event

Event: 14 Inclusion 2x Para B
Race No Race Date Time Progression Rule Status

37 Final 6/15/2024 13:44 Final Only Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Naber, A. 3 NSCR North Star 6:33.85 0.00 6:33.85 OK

2 Green, J. 5 NSCR North Star 9:40.65 0.00 9:40.65 OK

2024 Minneapolis Sprints Regatta Master 4
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2024 Minneapolis Sprints
15 June 2024

Results by Event

Event: 15 Open Gender 2x
Race No Race Date Time Progression Rule Status

38 Final 6/15/2024 13:52 Final Only Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 archambault, K. 2 LKPH Lake Phalen 5:32.27 0.00 5:32.27 OK

2 Gruba, F. 1 ROCH Rochester 7:17.95 0.00 7:17.95 OK

2024 Minneapolis Sprints Regatta Master 4
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2024 Minneapolis Sprints
15 June 2024

Results by Event

Event: 16 Open Women's 2x
Race No Race Date Time Progression Rule Status

38 Flight A 6/15/2024 13:52 Roll Up to Final Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Strugar, S. 4 MDRC Mendota 5:18.46 0.00 5:18.46 OK

2 Houwink, I. 3 ROCH Rochester 6:13.65 0.00 6:13.65 OK

3 Wolf, K. 6 MPLS Minneapolis 6:15.77 0.00 6:15.77 OK

4 Carik, E. 5 LLRC Long Lake 6:28.82 0.00 6:28.82 OK

39 Flight B 6/15/2024 14:00 Roll Up to Final Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Kietselaer, M. 6 ROCH Rochester 5:26.98 0.00 5:26.98 OK

2 Rodrigue, J. 4 STPL St. Paul 5:53.31 0.00 5:53.31 OK

3 Montgomery, S. 2 STPL St. Paul 5:56.01 0.00 5:56.01 OK

4 Wu, J. 3 DUTH Duluth 6:00.64 0.00 6:00.64 OK

5 Cole, K. 5 MDRC Mendota 6:04.80 0.00 6:04.80 OK

40 Flight C 6/15/2024 14:08 Roll Up to Final Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Robinson, M. 5 STPL St. Paul 5:37.69 0.00 5:37.69 OK

2 Maloney-Vinz, M. 4 MPLS Minneapolis 6:06.65 0.00 6:06.65 OK

3 Naillon, J. 2 BLRC Brainerd Lakes 6:31.22 0.00 6:31.22 OK

4 Schmitz, R. 3 STPL St. Paul 6:32.95 0.00 6:32.95 OK

76 Final 6/15/2024 19:50 Roll Up from Flights Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Strugar, S. 1 MDRC Mendota 5:18.46 0.00 5:18.46 OK

2 Kietselaer, M. 2 ROCH Rochester 5:26.98 0.00 5:26.98 OK

3 Robinson, M. 3 STPL St. Paul 5:37.69 0.00 5:37.69 OK

4 Rodrigue, J. 4 STPL St. Paul 5:53.31 0.00 5:53.31 OK

5 Montgomery, S. 7 STPL St. Paul 5:56.01 0.00 5:56.01 OK

6 Wu, J. 10 DUTH Duluth 6:00.64 0.00 6:00.64 OK

7 Cole, K. 13 MDRC Mendota 6:04.80 0.00 6:04.80 OK

8 Maloney-Vinz, M. 5 MPLS Minneapolis 6:06.65 0.00 6:06.65 OK

9 Houwink, I. 6 ROCH Rochester 6:13.65 0.00 6:13.65 OK

10 Wolf, K. 8 MPLS Minneapolis 6:15.77 0.00 6:15.77 OK

11 Carik, E. 11 LLRC Long Lake 6:28.82 0.00 6:28.82 OK

12 Naillon, J. 9 BLRC Brainerd Lakes 6:31.22 0.00 6:31.22 OK

13 Schmitz, R. 12 STPL St. Paul 6:32.95 0.00 6:32.95 OK
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2024 Minneapolis Sprints
15 June 2024

Results by Event

Event: 17 Open Men's 4x
Race No Race Date Time Progression Rule Status

41 Flight A 6/15/2024 14:16 Roll Up to Finals Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Schmitz, A. 1 MPLS Minneapolis 4:39.18 0.00 4:39.18 OK

2 Hemlock, N. 2 STPL St. Paul 4:43.69 0.00 4:43.69 OK

3 Miedema, S. 3 MPLS Minneapolis 4:52.51 0.00 4:52.51 OK

4 Tegan, P. 5 LLRC Long Lake 5:12.26 0.00 5:12.26 OK

5 Stulting, T. 4 MDRC Mendota 5:14.54 0.00 5:14.54 OK

42 Flight B 6/15/2024 14:24 Roll Up to Finals Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Walsh, A. 1 STPL St. Paul 4:46.95 0.00 4:46.95 OK

2 Notaro, M. 4 MPLS Minneapolis 4:49.04 0.00 4:49.04 OK

3 Huggett, J. 2 MPLS Minneapolis 5:04.85 0.00 5:04.85 OK

4 Swinford, J. 3 STPL St. Paul 5:23.93 0.00 5:23.93 OK

5 Holwell, J. 5 LLRC Long Lake 5:50.82 0.00 5:50.82 OK

77 Final 6/15/2024 20:00 Roll Up from Flights Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Schmitz, A. 1 MPLS Minneapolis 4:39.18 0.00 4:39.18 OK

2 Hemlock, N. 3 STPL St. Paul 4:43.69 0.00 4:43.69 OK

3 Walsh, A. 2 STPL St. Paul 4:46.95 0.00 4:46.95 OK

4 Notaro, M. 4 MPLS Minneapolis 4:49.04 0.00 4:49.04 OK

5 Miedema, S. 5 MPLS Minneapolis 4:52.51 0.00 4:52.51 OK

6 Huggett, J. 6 MPLS Minneapolis 5:04.85 0.00 5:04.85 OK

7 Tegan, P. 7 LLRC Long Lake 5:12.26 0.00 5:12.26 OK

8 Stulting, T. 9 MDRC Mendota 5:14.54 0.00 5:14.54 OK

9 Swinford, J. 8 STPL St. Paul 5:23.93 0.00 5:23.93 OK

10 Holwell, J. 10 LLRC Long Lake 5:50.82 0.00 5:50.82 OK
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2024 Minneapolis Sprints
15 June 2024

Results by Event

Event: 18 Open Women's 1x
Race No Race Date Time Progression Rule Status

43 Final 6/15/2024 14:32 Final Only Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Dvorak, S. 2 LBRC La Baie Verte 6:13.69 0.00 6:13.69 OK

2 Davidson, S. 4 MPLS Minneapolis 6:27.58 0.00 6:27.58 OK

3 Schauer, E. 5 MDRC Mendota 6:41.64 0.00 6:41.64 OK

4 Fink, N. 3 LKPH Lake Phalen 7:42.03 0.00 7:42.03 OK

2024 Minneapolis Sprints Regatta Master 4
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2024 Minneapolis Sprints
15 June 2024

Results by Event

Event: 19 Open Men's 2x
Race No Race Date Time Progression Rule Status

44 Flight A 6/15/2024 14:40 Roll Up to Final Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Powers, J. 6 MPLS Minneapolis 4:52.72 0.00 4:52.72 OK

2 Bauer, C. 4 LKPH Lake Phalen 5:00.94 0.00 5:00.94 OK

3 Hellerstedt, K. 5 STPL St. Paul 5:13.41 0.00 5:13.41 OK

4 Belcher, R. 2 MPLS Minneapolis 5:15.00 0.00 5:15.00 OK

5 Nelson, B. 3 STPL St. Paul 6:43.73 0.00 6:43.73 OK

45 Flight B 6/15/2024 14:48 Roll Up to Final Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Johnson, A. 4 BLRC Brainerd Lakes 4:48.54 0.00 4:48.54 OK

2 LeLoup, B. 3 STPL St. Paul 5:16.94 0.00 5:16.94 OK

3 Arnason, J. 5 STPL St. Paul 5:28.98 0.00 5:28.98 OK

4 Ting, L. 2 ROCH Rochester 5:42.07 0.00 5:42.07 OK

5 Kranz, T. 1 LLRC Long Lake 5:58.28 0.00 5:58.28 OK

46 Flight C 6/15/2024 14:56 Roll Up to Final Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Stack, C. 5 STPL St. Paul 4:58.10 0.00 4:58.10 OK

2 Johnson, P. 4 MPLS Minneapolis 5:16.42 0.00 5:16.42 OK

3 Teaver, J. 3 STPL St. Paul 5:22.66 0.00 5:22.66 OK

78 Final 6/15/2024 20:10 Roll Up from Flights Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Johnson, A. 1 BLRC Brainerd Lakes 4:48.54 0.00 4:48.54 OK

2 Powers, J. 2 MPLS Minneapolis 4:52.72 0.00 4:52.72 OK

3 Stack, C. 3 STPL St. Paul 4:58.10 0.00 4:58.10 OK

4 Bauer, C. 4 LKPH Lake Phalen 5:00.94 0.00 5:00.94 OK

5 Hellerstedt, K. 7 STPL St. Paul 5:13.41 0.00 5:13.41 OK

6 Belcher, R. 10 MPLS Minneapolis 5:15.00 0.00 5:15.00 OK

7 Johnson, P. 5 MPLS Minneapolis 5:16.42 0.00 5:16.42 OK

8 LeLoup, B. 6 STPL St. Paul 5:16.94 0.00 5:16.94 OK

9 Teaver, J. 8 STPL St. Paul 5:22.66 0.00 5:22.66 OK

10 Arnason, J. 9 STPL St. Paul 5:28.98 0.00 5:28.98 OK

11 Ting, L. 11 ROCH Rochester 5:42.07 0.00 5:42.07 OK

12 Kranz, T. 12 LLRC Long Lake 5:58.28 0.00 5:58.28 OK

13 Nelson, B. 13 STPL St. Paul 6:43.73 0.00 6:43.73 OK
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2024 Minneapolis Sprints
15 June 2024

Results by Event

Event: 20 Junior Girls 4+
Race No Race Date Time Progression Rule Status

47 Flight A 6/15/2024 15:04 Roll Up to Finals Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Lee, E. 3 TCYR Twin Cities Youth 5:32.21 0.00 5:32.21 OK

2 Botts, A. 6 TCYR Twin Cities Youth 5:34.11 0.00 5:34.11 OK

3 Brings, R. 4 LKPH Lake Phalen 5:41.32 0.00 5:41.32 OK

4 Myers, T. 5 DMRC Des Moines 5:48.86 0.00 5:48.86 OK

5 Lau, R. 2 MPLS Minneapolis 6:14.53 0.00 6:14.53 OK

6 Chin, L. 1 TCYR Twin Cities Youth 6:21.63 0.00 6:21.63 OK

48 Flight B 6/15/2024 15:12 Roll Up to Finals Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Haus, A. 1 MPLS Minneapolis 6:13.69 0.00 6:13.69 OK

2 Weber, B. 2 LLRC Long Lake 7:13.13 0.00 7:13.13 OK

0 Mehta, A. 3 TCYR Twin Cities Youth 0.00 0.00 0.00 Scratch

79 Final 6/15/2024 20:20 Roll Up from Flights Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Lee, E. 1 TCYR Twin Cities Youth 5:32.21 0.00 5:32.21 OK

2 Botts, A. 3 TCYR Twin Cities Youth 5:34.11 0.00 5:34.11 OK

3 Brings, R. 5 LKPH Lake Phalen 5:41.32 0.00 5:41.32 OK

4 Myers, T. 6 DMRC Des Moines 5:48.86 0.00 5:48.86 OK

5 Haus, A. 2 MPLS Minneapolis 6:13.69 0.00 6:13.69 OK

6 Lau, R. 7 MPLS Minneapolis 6:14.53 0.00 6:14.53 OK

7 Chin, L. 8 TCYR Twin Cities Youth 6:21.63 0.00 6:21.63 OK

8 Weber, B. 4 LLRC Long Lake 7:13.13 0.00 7:13.13 OK

2024 Minneapolis Sprints Regatta Master 4
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2024 Minneapolis Sprints
15 June 2024

Results by Event

Event: 21 Open Women's 4x
Race No Race Date Time Progression Rule Status

48 Flight A 6/15/2024 15:12 Roll Up to Final Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Montgomery, S. 5 STPL St. Paul 5:39.12 0.00 5:39.12 OK

2 Malecha, L. 6 LLRC Long Lake 5:47.68 0.00 5:47.68 OK

3 Freiberg, M. 4 MPLS Minneapolis 5:50.94 0.00 5:50.94 OK

49 Flight B 6/15/2024 15:20 Roll Up to Final Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Robinson, M. 6 STPL St. Paul 5:21.48 0.00 5:21.48 OK

2 Davidson, S. 1 MPLS Minneapolis 5:33.05 0.00 5:33.05 OK

3 Linderman, C. 5 MPLS Minneapolis 5:46.51 0.00 5:46.51 OK

4 Yang, Y. 2 ROCH Rochester 5:49.40 0.00 5:49.40 OK

5 Walker, K. 4 LLRC Long Lake 6:36.56 0.00 6:36.56 OK

6 Roberts, N. 3 MPLS Minneapolis 7:12.67 0.00 7:12.67 OK

50 Flight C 6/15/2024 15:28 Roll Up to Final Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Whicher, S. 3 LLRC Long Lake 5:17.56 0.00 5:17.56 OK

2 Strugar, S. 6 MDRC Mendota 5:18.88 0.00 5:18.88 OK

3 Houwink, I. 4 ROCH Rochester 5:47.65 0.00 5:47.65 OK

4 Terry, A. 5 MPLS Minneapolis 5:56.21 0.00 5:56.21 OK

5 Lara, R. 2 STPL St. Paul 6:46.78 0.00 6:46.78 OK

80 Final 6/15/2024 20:30 Roll Up from Flights Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Whicher, S. 1 LLRC Long Lake 5:17.56 0.00 5:17.56 OK

2 Strugar, S. 4 MDRC Mendota 5:18.88 0.00 5:18.88 OK

3 Robinson, M. 2 STPL St. Paul 5:21.48 0.00 5:21.48 OK

4 Davidson, S. 5 MPLS Minneapolis 5:33.05 0.00 5:33.05 OK

5 Montgomery, S. 3 STPL St. Paul 5:39.12 0.00 5:39.12 OK

6 Linderman, C. 7 MPLS Minneapolis 5:46.51 0.00 5:46.51 OK

7 Houwink, I. 8 ROCH Rochester 5:47.65 0.00 5:47.65 OK

8 Malecha, L. 6 LLRC Long Lake 5:47.68 0.00 5:47.68 OK

9 Yang, Y. 10 ROCH Rochester 5:49.40 0.00 5:49.40 OK

10 Freiberg, M. 9 MPLS Minneapolis 5:50.94 0.00 5:50.94 OK

11 Terry, A. 11 MPLS Minneapolis 5:56.21 0.00 5:56.21 OK

12 Walker, K. 12 LLRC Long Lake 6:36.56 0.00 6:36.56 OK
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Results by Event

80 Final 6/15/2024 20:30 Roll Up from Flights Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

13 Lara, R. 13 STPL St. Paul 6:46.78 0.00 6:46.78 OK

14 Roberts, N. 14 MPLS Minneapolis 7:12.67 0.00 7:12.67 OK
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2024 Minneapolis Sprints
15 June 2024

Results by Event

Event: 22 Master Men's 2x
Race No Race Date Time Progression Rule Status

51 Flight A 6/15/2024 15:36 Roll Up to Final Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Palmer, T. 4 MPLS Minneapolis 5:54.49 1:01.14 4:53.35 OK

2 Green, A. 5 STPL St. Paul 5:25.03 24.84 5:00.19 OK

3 Balmforth, C. 1 LLRC Long Lake 6:05.49 34.64 5:30.85 OK

4 Drazan, B. 3 LLRC Long Lake 5:37.90 0.00 5:37.90 OK

0 Stulting, T. 2 MDRC Mendota 0.00 0.00 0.00 Scratch

52 Flight B 6/15/2024 15:44 Roll Up to Final Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Barden, C. 3 612E 612 Endurance 5:38.94 51.47 4:47.47 OK

2 Navarro, L. 5 LLRC Long Lake 5:16.06 4.00 5:12.06 OK

3 Ruble, B. 1 STPL St. Paul 5:14.49 0.00 5:14.49 OK

4 LeLoup, B. 4 STPL St. Paul 5:42.62 7.45 5:35.17 OK

5 Rajan, A. 2 MPLS Minneapolis 5:43.66 5.66 5:38.00 OK

53 Flight C 6/15/2024 15:52 Roll Up to Final Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Hoffman, T. 2 MPLS Minneapolis 5:50.57 0.00 5:50.57 OK

2 Sheehan, D. 3 STPL St. Paul 6:10.91 16.84 5:54.07 OK

3 McIntyre, K. 4 LLRC Long Lake 7:03.80 33.53 6:30.26 OK

81 Final 6/15/2024 20:40 Roll Up from Flights Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Barden, C. 1 612E 612 Endurance 5:38.94 51.47 4:47.47 OK

2 Palmer, T. 2 MPLS Minneapolis 5:54.49 1:01.96 4:52.53 OK

3 Green, A. 4 STPL St. Paul 5:25.03 25.67 4:59.36 OK

4 Navarro, L. 5 LLRC Long Lake 5:16.06 4.00 5:12.06 OK

5 Ruble, B. 7 STPL St. Paul 5:14.49 0.00 5:14.49 OK

6 Balmforth, C. 8 LLRC Long Lake 6:05.49 35.47 5:30.02 OK

7 LeLoup, B. 10 STPL St. Paul 5:42.62 7.45 5:35.17 OK

8 Drazan, B. 11 LLRC Long Lake 5:37.90 0.83 5:37.07 OK

9 Rajan, A. 12 MPLS Minneapolis 5:43.66 5.66 5:38.00 OK

10 Hoffman, T. 3 MPLS Minneapolis 5:50.57 10.76 5:39.81 OK

11 Sheehan, D. 6 STPL St. Paul 6:10.91 27.60 5:43.31 OK

12 McIntyre, K. 9 LLRC Long Lake 7:03.80 44.30 6:19.50 OK

2024 Minneapolis Sprints Regatta Master 4

Sunday, 16 June, 2024 12:42:47 Page 29 of 35



2024 Minneapolis Sprints
15 June 2024

Results by Event

Event: 23 Junior Boys 1x
Race No Race Date Time Progression Rule Status

54 Flight A 6/15/2024 16:00 Roll Up to Final Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Villella, K. 3 MPLS Minneapolis 5:52.37 0.00 5:52.37 OK

2 Kietselaer, J. 5 ROCH Rochester 5:59.02 0.00 5:59.02 OK

3 Murtha, O. 2 LLRC Long Lake 6:02.75 0.00 6:02.75 OK

4 Hoeschen Ehrbright,
A.

4 DUTH Duluth 6:09.61 0.00 6:09.61 OK

5 Miller, E. 1 DMRC Des Moines 6:24.38 0.00 6:24.38 OK

55 Flight B 6/15/2024 16:08 Roll Up to Final Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Holst, N. 5 LKPH Lake Phalen 5:24.59 0.00 5:24.59 OK

2 Bauer, C. 1 LKPH Lake Phalen 5:40.89 0.00 5:40.89 OK

3 Lorenz, W. 4 LLRC Long Lake 5:44.58 0.00 5:44.58 OK

4 Burica, C. 2 LLRC Long Lake 5:53.82 0.00 5:53.82 OK

5 Swanson, P. 3 DMRC Des Moines 7:05.26 0.00 7:05.26 OK

56 Flight C 6/15/2024 16:16 Roll Up to Final Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Duffy, L. 2 MPLS Minneapolis 5:35.70 0.00 5:35.70 OK

2 Galloway, J. 4 LLRC Long Lake 6:08.12 0.00 6:08.12 OK

3 Kelly, K 6 KCRC Kansas City 6:10.52 0.00 6:10.52 OK

4 Bratney, M. 3 BLRC Brainerd Lakes 7:23.86 0.00 7:23.86 OK

0 Halfhill-Boone, C. 5 DMRC Des Moines 0.00 0.00 0.00 Scratch

57 Flight D 6/15/2024 16:24 Roll Up to Final Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Osle, S. 3 LLRC Long Lake 5:31.88 0.00 5:31.88 OK

2 Schraut, J. 4 CYLK Crystal Lake 5:58.16 0.00 5:58.16 OK

3 Ause- Edstrom, H. 2 LKPH Lake Phalen 6:23.48 0.00 6:23.48 OK

0 Arnold, L. 5 MPLS Minneapolis 0.00 0.00 0.00 Scratch

82 Final 6/15/2024 20:50 Roll Up from Flights Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Holst, N. 1 LKPH Lake Phalen 5:24.59 0.00 5:24.59 OK

2 Osle, S. 2 LLRC Long Lake 5:31.88 0.00 5:31.88 OK

3 Duffy, L. 3 MPLS Minneapolis 5:35.70 0.00 5:35.70 OK

4 Bauer, C. 5 LKPH Lake Phalen 5:40.89 0.00 5:40.89 OK
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Results by Event

82 Final 6/15/2024 20:50 Roll Up from Flights Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

5 Lorenz, W. 9 LLRC Long Lake 5:44.58 0.00 5:44.58 OK

6 Villella, K. 4 MPLS Minneapolis 5:52.37 0.00 5:52.37 OK

7 Burica, C. 13 LLRC Long Lake 5:53.82 0.00 5:53.82 OK

8 Schraut, J. 6 CYLK Crystal Lake 5:58.16 0.00 5:58.16 OK

9 Kietselaer, J. 7 ROCH Rochester 5:59.02 0.00 5:59.02 OK

10 Murtha, O. 10 LLRC Long Lake 6:02.75 0.00 6:02.75 OK

11 Galloway, J. 8 LLRC Long Lake 6:08.12 0.00 6:08.12 OK

12 Hoeschen Ehrbright,
A.

14 DUTH Duluth 6:09.61 0.00 6:09.61 OK

13 Kelly, K 11 KCRC Kansas City 6:10.52 0.00 6:10.52 OK

14 Ause- Edstrom, H. 12 LKPH Lake Phalen 6:23.48 0.00 6:23.48 OK

15 Miller, E. 16 DMRC Des Moines 6:24.38 0.00 6:24.38 OK

16 Swanson, P. 17 DMRC Des Moines 7:05.26 0.00 7:05.26 OK

17 Bratney, M. 15 BLRC Brainerd Lakes 7:23.86 0.00 7:23.86 OK
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2024 Minneapolis Sprints
15 June 2024

Results by Event

Event: 24 Junior Girls 4x
Race No Race Date Time Progression Rule Status

58 Flight A 6/15/2024 16:32 Roll Up to Finals Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Holm, A. 4 ROCH Rochester 5:14.36 0.00 5:14.36 OK

2 Magnuson, L. 2 LLRC Long Lake 5:19.76 0.00 5:19.76 OK

3 Kimmel, C. 5 MPLS Minneapolis 6:01.13 0.00 6:01.13 OK

0 Mary, A. 1 LKPH Lake Phalen 0.00 0.00 0.00 Scratch

0 Brings, R. 3 LKPH Lake Phalen 0.00 0.00 0.00 Scratch

59 Flight B 6/15/2024 16:40 Roll Up to Finals Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Myers, T. 6 DMRC Des Moines 5:44.19 0.00 5:44.19 OK

2 Mason, H. 1 DUTH Duluth 5:46.87 0.00 5:46.87 OK

3 Bouskill, L. 2 KCRC Kansas City 5:48.01 0.00 5:48.01 OK

4 Weber, B. 4 LLRC Long Lake 5:52.49 0.00 5:52.49 OK

5 Storey, A. 5 MDRC Mendota 5:56.89 0.00 5:56.89 OK

0 Lau, R. 3 MPLS Minneapolis 0.00 0.00 0.00 Scratch

83 Final 6/15/2024 21:00 Roll Up from Flights Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Holm, A. 1 ROCH Rochester 5:14.36 0.00 5:14.36 OK

2 Magnuson, L. 3 LLRC Long Lake 5:19.76 0.00 5:19.76 OK

3 Myers, T. 2 DMRC Des Moines 5:44.19 0.00 5:44.19 OK

4 Mason, H. 4 DUTH Duluth 5:46.87 0.00 5:46.87 OK

5 Bouskill, L. 5 KCRC Kansas City 5:48.01 0.00 5:48.01 OK

6 Weber, B. 7 LLRC Long Lake 5:52.49 0.00 5:52.49 OK

7 Storey, A. 8 MDRC Mendota 5:56.89 0.00 5:56.89 OK

8 Kimmel, C. 6 MPLS Minneapolis 6:01.13 0.00 6:01.13 OK

2024 Minneapolis Sprints Regatta Master 4

Sunday, 16 June, 2024 12:42:47 Page 32 of 35



2024 Minneapolis Sprints
15 June 2024

Results by Event

Event: 25 Master Women's 2x
Race No Race Date Time Progression Rule Status

60 Flight A 6/15/2024 16:48 Roll Up to Final Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Whicher, S. 4 LLRC Long Lake 5:45.08 28.57 5:16.50 OK

2 Johnson, S. 6 ROCH Rochester 6:06.36 18.49 5:47.87 OK

3 Pooley, B. 3 MPLS Minneapolis 6:08.18 18.49 5:49.69 OK

4 Ohnstad, L. 5 MPLS Minneapolis 6:44.08 10.62 6:33.46 OK

5 Hill, T. 1 MPLS Minneapolis 7:00.63 10.62 6:50.01 OK

6 Vincent, K. 2 STPL St. Paul 7:20.70 0.00 7:20.70 OK

61 Flight B 6/15/2024 16:56 Roll Up to Final Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Winkels, R 2 LLRC Long Lake 6:04.52 26.77 5:37.75 OK

2 Malecha, L 4 LLRC Long Lake 6:03.35 5.66 5:57.69 OK

3 Steier, E. 3 ROCH Rochester 6:51.66 0.00 6:51.66 OK

4 Dahlquist, M. 5 STPL St. Paul 7:09.16 8.83 7:00.33 OK

62 Flight C 6/15/2024 17:04 Roll Up to Final Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Severson, K. 4 STPL St. Paul 5:43.68 10.21 5:33.47 OK

2 Davis, E. 2 MPLS Minneapolis 6:43.67 38.78 6:04.89 OK

3 Kuipers, H. 3 ROCH Rochester 6:18.50 0.00 6:18.50 OK

4 Vogl, M. 1 ROCH Rochester 6:23.25 3.31 6:19.94 OK

0 Lipson, A. 5 LLRC Long Lake 0.00 0.00 0.00 Scratch

84 Final 6/15/2024 21:10 Roll Up from Flights Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Whicher, S. 1 LLRC Long Lake 5:45.08 28.57 5:16.50 OK

2 Severson, K. 2 STPL St. Paul 5:43.68 14.35 5:29.33 OK

3 Winkels, R 3 LLRC Long Lake 6:04.52 28.57 5:35.95 OK

4 Johnson, S. 4 ROCH Rochester 6:06.36 18.49 5:47.87 OK

5 Pooley, B. 7 MPLS Minneapolis 6:08.18 18.49 5:49.69 OK

6 Malecha, L 5 LLRC Long Lake 6:03.35 7.45 5:55.90 OK

7 Davis, E. 6 MPLS Minneapolis 6:43.67 42.92 6:00.75 OK

8 Kuipers, H. 8 ROCH Rochester 6:18.50 4.14 6:14.36 OK

9 Vogl, M. 10 ROCH Rochester 6:23.25 7.45 6:15.80 OK

10 Ohnstad, L. 11 MPLS Minneapolis 6:44.08 10.62 6:33.46 OK

11 Steier, E. 9 ROCH Rochester 6:51.66 1.79 6:49.87 OK
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Results by Event

84 Final 6/15/2024 21:10 Roll Up from Flights Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

12 Hill, T. 13 MPLS Minneapolis 7:00.63 10.62 6:50.01 OK

13 Dahlquist, M. 12 STPL St. Paul 7:09.16 10.62 6:58.54 OK

14 Vincent, K. 14 STPL St. Paul 7:20.70 0.00 7:20.70 OK
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Results by Event

Event: 26 Junior Boys 4x
Race No Race Date Time Progression Rule Status

63 Flight A 6/15/2024 17:12 Roll Up to Finals Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Landro, W. 4 MPLS Minneapolis 4:49.23 0.00 4:49.23 OK

2 Schraut, J. 3 CYLK Crystal Lake 5:34.03 0.00 5:34.03 OK

3 Haus, J. 1 LLRC Long Lake 5:50.84 0.00 5:50.84 OK

4 Halfhill-Boone, C. 2 DMRC Des Moines 5:54.61 0.00 5:54.61 OK

5 Taunton, W. 5 ROCH Rochester 6:00.64 0.00 6:00.64 OK

64 Flight B 6/15/2024 17:20 Roll Up to Finals Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Lorenz, W. 4 LLRC Long Lake 4:55.59 0.00 4:55.59 OK

2 Bauer, C. 2 LKPH Lake Phalen 5:12.33 0.00 5:12.33 OK

3 Ousley, S. 5 KCRC Kansas City 5:40.64 0.00 5:40.64 OK

4 Ewig, S. 3 MPLS Minneapolis 7:06.90 0.00 7:06.90 OK

85 Final 6/15/2024 21:20 Roll Up from Flights Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Landro, W. 1 MPLS Minneapolis 4:49.23 0.00 4:49.23 OK

2 Lorenz, W. 2 LLRC Long Lake 4:55.59 0.00 4:55.59 OK

3 Bauer, C. 3 LKPH Lake Phalen 5:12.33 0.00 5:12.33 OK

4 Schraut, J. 4 CYLK Crystal Lake 5:34.03 0.00 5:34.03 OK

5 Ousley, S. 5 KCRC Kansas City 5:40.64 0.00 5:40.64 OK

6 Haus, J. 6 LLRC Long Lake 5:50.84 0.00 5:50.84 OK

7 Halfhill-Boone, C. 7 DMRC Des Moines 5:54.61 0.00 5:54.61 OK

8 Taunton, W. 9 ROCH Rochester 6:00.64 0.00 6:00.64 OK

9 Ewig, S. 8 MPLS Minneapolis 7:06.90 0.00 7:06.90 OK
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